NSC GYMNASTICS MEET

~-Hosted by: Lake Forest High School
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Stevenson High School
Lake Forest High School
Libertyville High School
Vernon Hills High School
Mundelein High School
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Vault
36050 ()]
36.450
34.900
35.500
34.650
35.800 @

Team Results

Bars
35.450
33.650 4
34.150
32.350
31.350
30.400

i i .

Beam

35.200 o
34.950 @
34.550 g
30.650
33.850
30.950 ¢

Thursday January 24,2013

Floor Total
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All - Around

Yr.

Place

¢
@

1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Name
Hannah McGreevy
Alli Tran
Kat McKeon
Alyssa Weisberg
Kylie Carlson
Becky Stochl
McKenzie Kehr
Carly Schmidt
Becca Feltman-Frank
Morgan Dunleavy
Riley Trebilco
Mariah Lee
Nicole Ornoff
Rachael Metcalf
Krystal Kofoed
Mikaela Webb
Marissa Rizzo
Grace Boyer
Laura Blake
Julia Gartsman
Katie Lea
Tabby Jeffers
Katie Graeb

NSC GYMNASTICS MEET

School
Vernon Hills High Schaool
Vernon Hills High School
Lake Forest High School
Stevenson High School
Lake Forest High School
Warren High School
Mundelein High School
Lake Forest High School
Stevenson High- School
Libertyville High School
Stevenson High School
Libertyville High School
Mundelein High School
Libertyville High School
Warren High School
Stevenson High School
Mundelein High School
Libertyville High School
Lake Forest High School

Vernon Hills High School

Vernon Hills High School
Lake Forest High School
Warren High School

Vault Bars
9.600 9.350
9.700 9.250
9.350 9.250
9.450 9.000
9.550 8.750
9.300 8.850
9.400 9.000
9.300 8.450
9.450 9.350
9.050 8.650
8.850 8.550
8.900 9.000
8.600 7.950
9.100 7.700
8.500 8.300
8.250 8.550
8.250 8.100
7.850 7.950
8.250 7.200
8.300 7.050
7.900 6.700
7.900 5.700
7.950 4.500

Beam
9.700
9.050
9.550
9.500
8.400
9.100
9.150
8.900
8.000
8.650
9.250
8.500
9.200
9.000
8.350
8.450
8.000
7.650
8.100
6.800
5.100
5.200
5.100

Thursday January 24,2013

Order of Finish

Floor
9.700
9.650
9.250
8.950
9.400
8.650
8.350
8.800
8.600
8.800
8.150
8.200
8.400
8.300
8.700
7.900
7.500
7.750
7.600
8.050
7.050
7.150
7.100

Score
38.350
37.650
37.400
36.900
36.100
35.900
35.900
35.450
35.400
35.150
34.800
34.600
34.150
34.100
33.850
33.150
31.850
31.200
31.150
30.200
26.750
25.950
24.650

Average
9.5875
9.4125
9.3500
9.2250
9.0250
8.9750
8.9750
8.8625
8.8500
8.7875
8.7000
8.6500
8.5375
8.5250
8.4625
8.2875
7.9625
7.8000
7.7875
7.5500
6.6875
6.4875
6.1625
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Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Alli Tran Vernon Hills High School 0.00 9.700
2 Hannah McGreevy Vernon Hills High School 0.00 9.600
@ Kylie Carlson Lake Forest High School 0.00 9.550
4 Becca Feltman-Frank Stevenson High School 0.00 9.450
4 Alyssa Weisberg Stevenson High School 0.00 9.450
McKenzie Kehr Mundelein High School 0.00 9.400

@ Kat McKeon Lake Forest High School 0.00 9.350
8 Becky Stochl Warren High School 0.00 9.300
8 Carly Schmidt Lake Forest High School 0.00 9.300
10 Rachael Metcalf Libertyville High School 0.00 9.100
11 Kelsey Stoecker Warren High School 0.00 9.050
11 Morgan Dunleavy Libertyville High School 0.00 9.050
13 Krya McCue Warren High Schoal 0.00 8.950
14 Mariah Lee Libertyville High School 0.00 8.900
15 Riley Trebilco Stevenson High School 0.00 8.850
16 Nicole Omoff Mundelein High School 0.00 8.600
17 Krystal Kofoed Warren High School 0.00 8.500
18 Kelsey Toland Mundelein High School 0.00 8.350
19 Julia Gartsman Vernon Hilis High School 0.00 8.300
19 Andie Keane Stevenson High School 0.00 8.300
19 Katie Schall Mundelein High School 0.00 8.300
22 Mikaela Webb Stevenson High School 0.00 8.250
22 Marissa Rizzo Mundelein High School 0.00 8.250
22 Laura Blake Lake Forest High School 0.00 8.250
25 Katie Graeb Warren High School 0.00 7.950
26 Katie Lea Vernon Hills High School 0.00 7.800
26 Tabby Jeffers Lake Forest High School 0.00 7.900
28 Grace Boyer Libertyville High School 0.00 7.850
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Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Hannah McGreevy Vernon Hills High School 0.00 9.350
1 Becca Feltman-Frank Stevenson High School 0.00 9.350
3 Alli Tran Vernon Hills High School 0.00 9.250
%)) Kat McKeon Lake Forest High School 0.00 8.250
5 Alyssa Weisberg Stevenson High Schoaol 0.00 9.000
5 McKenzie Kehr Mundelein High School 0.00 9.000
5 Mariah Lee Libertyville High School 0.00 9.000
8 Becky Stochi Warren High School 0.00 8.850
9 Kelsey Stoecker Warren High School 0.00 8.750
9 Kylie Carlson Lake Forest High School 0.00 8.750
11 Margan Dunleavy Libertyville High School 0.00 8.650
12 Mikaela Webb Stevenson High School 0.00 8.550
12 Riley Trebilco Stevenson High School 0.00 8.550
12 Jenna Dunsing Libertyville High School 0.00 8.550
15 Carly Schmidt Lake Forest High School 0.00 8.450
16 Krystal Kofoed Warren High School 0.00 8.300
17 Marissa Rizzo Mundelein High School 0.00 8.100
18 Andie Keane Stevenson High School 0.00 8.050
19 Nicole Omoff Mundelein High School 0.00 7.950
19 Grace Boyer Libertyville High School 0.00 7.950
21 Rachael Metcalf Libertyville High School 0.00 7.700
22 Laura Blake Lake Forest High School 0.00 7.200
23 Julia Gartsman Vernon Hills High School 0.00 7.050
24 Katie Lea Vernon Hills High School 0.00 6.700
25 Katie Schall Mundelein High School 0.00 6.300
25 Laura Azzarello Mundelein High School 0.00 6.300
27 Tabby Jeffers ‘Lake Forest High School 0.00 5.700
28 Katie Graeb Warren High School 0.00 4.500
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Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Hannah McGreevy . Vernon Hills High School 0.00 9.700
@ Kat McKeon . Lake Forest High School 0.00 9.550
3 Alyssa Weisberg . Stevenson High School 0.00 9.500
4 Riley Trebilco . Stevenson High School 0.00 9.250
5 Nicole Ornoff . Mundelein High School 0.00 9.200
6 McKenzie Kehr . Mundelein High School 0.00 9.150
7 Becky Stochl . Warren High School 0.00 9.100
8 Alli Tran . Vernon Hills High School 0.00 9.050
9 Rachael Metcalf . Libertyville High School 0.00 9.000
10 Carly Schmidt . Lake Forest High School 0.00 8.900
11 Morgan Dunleavy . Libertyville High School 0.00 8.650
12 Mariah-Lee . Libertyville High School 0.00 8.500
13 Mikaela Webb . Stevenson High School 0.00 8.450
14 Kelsey Stoecker . Warren High School 0.00 8.400
14 Jenna Dunsing . Libertyville High School 0.00 8.400
14 Kylie Carlson . Lake Forest High School 0.00 8.400
17 Krystal Kofoed . Warren High School 0.00 8.350
18 Laura Blake . Lake Forest High School 0.00 8.100
19 Becca Feltman-Frank . Stevenson High School 0.00 8.000
19 Marissa Rizzo . Mundelein High School 0.00 8.000
21 Grace Boyer . Libertyville High School 0.00 7.650
22 Laura Azzarello . Mundelein High School 0.00 7.500
23 Allie Brady . Stevenson High School 0.00 6.900
24 Julia Gartsman . Vernon Hills High School 0.00 6.800
25 Kelsey Toland . Mundelein High School 0.00 . 6.700
26 Tabby Jeffers . Lake Forest High School 0.00 5.200
27 Katie Graeb . Warren High Schoal 0.00 5.100

27 Katie Lea . Vernon Hills High School 0.00 5.100
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NSC GYMNASTICS MEET

Thursday January 24,2013

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Hannah McGreevy
Alli Tran
Kylie Carlson
Kat McKeon
Alyssa Weisberg
Morgan Dunieavy
Carly Schmidt
Krystal Kofoed
Becky Stochl
Becca Feltman-Frank
Nicole Omoff
Andie Keane
McKenzie Kehr
Rachael Metcalf
Mariah Lee
Riley Trebilco
Kelsey Toland
Julia Gartsman
Mikaela Webb
Laura Azzarello
Grace Boyer
Laura Blake
Krya McCue
Marissa Rizzo
Tabby Jeffers
Katie Graeb
Katie Lea

Yr.

Schaool
Vernon Hills High School
Vernon Hills High Schoaol
Lake Forest High School
Lake Forest High School
Stevenson High School
Libertyville High School
Lake Forest High School
Warren High School
Warren High School
Stevenson High School
Mundelein High School
Stevenson High School
Mundelein High School
Libertyville High School
Libertyville High School
Stevenson High School
Mundelein High Schoal
Vernon Hills High School
Stevenson High School
Mundelein High School
Libertyville High School
Lake Forest High School
Warren High School
Mundelein High School
Lake Forest High School
Warren High School
Vernon Hills High School

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.700
9.650
9.400
9.250
8.950
8.800
8.800
8.700
8.650
8.600
8.400
8.350
8.350
8.300
8.200
8.150
8.150
8.050
7.900
7.900
7.750
7.600
7.550
7.500
7.150

" 7.100

7.050




