Hosted by: Lake Forest High School

Thursday January 24,2013

Team Results

Place	School	Vault	Bars	Beam	Floor	Total
1	Stevenson High School	36.050 (2)	35.450 (1)	35.200 ₍₁₎	34.050 (3)	140.750
2	Lake Forest High School	36.450 ₍₁₎	33.650 (з)	34.950 (2)	35.050 ₍₁₎	140.100>
3	Libertyville High School	34.900 (5)	34.150 (2)	34.550 (3)	33.050 (4)	136.650
4	Vernon Hills High School	35.500 (4)	32.350 (4)	30.650 (6)	34.450 (2)	132.950
5	Mundelein High School	34.650 (6)	31.350 (5)	33.850 (4)	32.800 (5)	132.650
6	Warren High School	35.800 ₍₃₎	30.400 (6)	30.950 ₍₅₎	32.000 (6)	129.150

Hosted by: Lake Forest High School

Thursday January 24,2013

All - Around Order of Finish

Place	Name	Yr.	School	Vault Bars Beam Floor	Score	Average
1	Hannah McGreevy		Vernon Hills High School	9.600 9.350 9.700 9.700	38.350	9.5875
2_	Alli Tran		Vernon Hills High School	9.700 9.250 9.050 9.650	37.650	9.4125
3	Kat McKeon		Lake Forest High School	9.350 9.250 9.550 9.250	37.400	9.3500
4	Alyssa Weisberg		Stevenson High School	9.450 9.000 9.500 8,950	36.900	9.2250
5 6	Kylie Carlson		Lake Forest High School	9.550 8.750 8.400 9.400	36.100	9.0250
	Becky Stochl		Warren High School	9.300 8.850 9.100 8.650	35.900	8.9750
6	McKenzie Kehr		Mundelein High School	9.400 9.000 9.150 8.350	35.900	8.9750
6 8 9	Carly Schmidt		Lake Forest High School	9.300 8.450 8.900 8.800	35.450	8.8625
' 9	Becca Feltman-Frank		Stevenson High School	9,450 9,350 8,000 8,600	35.400	8.8500
10	Morgan Dunleavy		Libertyville High School	9.050 8.650 8.650 8.800	35.150	8.7875
11	Riley Trebilco		Stevenson High School	8.850 8.550 9.250 8.150	34.800	8.7000
12	Mariah Lee		Libertyville High School	8.900 9.000 8.500 8.200	34.600	8.6500
13	Nicole Ornoff		Mundelein High School	8.600 7.950 9.200 8.400	34.150	8.5375
14	Rachael Metcalf		Libertyville High School	9.100 7.700 9.000 8.300	34.100	8.5250
15	Krystal Kofoed		Warren High School	8.500 8.300 8.350 8.700	33.850	8.4625
16	Mikaela Webb		Stevenson High School	8.250 8.550 8.450 7.900	33.150	8.2875
17	Marissa Rizzo		Mundelein High School	8.250 8.100 8.000 7.500	31.850	7.9625
18	Grace Boyer		Libertyville High School	7.850 7.950 7.650 7.750	31.200	7.8000
19	Laura Blake		Lake Forest High School	8.250 7.200 8.100 7.600	31.150	7.7875
20	Julia Gartsman		Vernon Hills High School	8.300 7.050 6.800 8.050	30.200	7.5500
21	Katie Lea		Vernon Hills High School	7.900 6.700 5.100 7.050	26.750	6.6875
22	Tabby Jeffers		Lake Forest High School	7.900 5.700 5.200 7.150	25.950	6.4875
2 3	Katie Graeb		Warren High School	7.950 4.500 5.100 7.100	24.650	6.1625

Hosted by: Lake Forest High School

Thursday January 24,2013

Vault Order of Finish

Place	Name	Yr.	School	Ded.	Score
1	Alli Tran		Vernon Hills High School	0.00	9.700
2	Hannah McGreevy	·	Vernon Hills High School	0.00	9.600
③	Kylie Carlson		Lake Forest High School	0.00	9.550
4	Becca Feltman-Frank		Stevenson High School	0.00	9.450
4	Alyssa Weisberg	÷	Stevenson High School	0.00	9.450
٤	McKenzie Kehr		Mundelein High School	0.00	9.400
8	Kat McKeon		Lake Forest High School	0.00	9.350
8	Becky Stochl		Warren High School	0.00	9.300
8	Carly Schmidt		Lake Forest High School	0.00	9.300
10	Rachael Metcalf		Libertyville High School	0.00	9.100
11	Kelsey Stoecker	*	Warren High School	0.00	9.050
11	Morgan Dunleavy	,	Libertyville High School	0.00	9.050
13	Krya McCue		Warren High School	0.00	8.950
14	Mariah Lee		Libertyville High School	0.00	8.900
15	Riley Trebilco		Stevenson High School	0.00	8.850
16	Nicole Ornoff		Mundelein High School	0.00	8.600
17	Krystal Kofoed		Warren High School	0.00	8.500
18	Kelsey Toland		Mundelein High School	0.00	8.350
19	Julia Gartsman		Vernon Hills High School	0.00	8.300
19	Andie Keane		Stevenson High School	0.00	8.300
19	Katie Schall		Mundelein High School	0.00	8.300
22	Mikaela Webb		Stevenson High School	0.00	8.250
22	Marissa Rizzo		Mundelein High School	0.00	8.250
22	Laura Blake		Lake Forest High School	0.00	8.250
25	Katie Graeb		Warren High School	0.00	7.950
26	Katie Lea		Vernon Hills High School	0.00	7.900
26	Tabby Jeffers	•	Lake Forest High School	0.00	7.900
28	Grace Boyer		Libertyville High School	0.00	7.850

Hosted by: Lake Forest High School

Thursday January 24,2013

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place	Name	Yr.	School	Ded.	Score
1	Hannah McGreevy		Vernon Hills High School	0.00	9.350
1	Becca Feltman-Frank		Stevenson High School	0.00	9.350
3	Alli Tran	,	Vernon Hills High School	0,00	9.250
➂	Kat McKeon		Lake Forest High School	0.00	9.250
5	Alyssa Weisberg		Stevenson High School	0.00	9.000
5	McKenzie Kehr		Mundelein High School	0.00	9.000
5	Mariah Lee		Libertyville High School	0.00	9.000
8	Becky Stochl		Warren High School	0.00	8.850
9	Kelsey Stoecker		Warren High School	0.00	8.750
9	Kylie Carlson		Lake Forest High School	0.00	8.750
11	Morgan Dunleavy		Libertyville High School	0.00	8.650
12	Mikaela Webb		Stevenson High School	0.00	8.550
12	Riley Trebilco		Stevenson High School	0.00	8.550
12	Jenna Dunsing		Libertyville High School	0.00	8.550
15	Carly Schmidt		Lake Forest High School	0.00	8.450
16	Krystal Kofoed		Warren High School	0.00	8.300
17	Marissa Rizzo		Mundelein High School	0.00	8.100
18	Andie Keane		Stevenson High School	0.00	8.050
19	Nicole Ornoff		Mundelein High School	0.00	7.950
19	Grace Boyer		Libertyville High School	0.00	7.950
21	Rachael Metcalf		Libertyville High School	0.00	7.700
22	Laura Blake		Lake Forest High School	0.00	7.200
23	Julia Gartsman		Vernon Hills High School	0.00	7.050
24	Katie Lea		Vernon Hills High School	0.00	6.700
25	Katie Schall	•	Mundelein High School	0.00	6.300
25	Laura Azzarello		Mundelein High School	0.00	6.300
27	Tabby Jeffers		Lake Forest High School	0.00	5.700
28	Katie Graeb		Warren High School	0.00	4.500

Hosted by: Lake Forest High School

Thursday January 24,2013

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place	Name	Yr.	School	Ded.	Score
1	Hannah McGreevy		Vernon Hills High School	0.00	9.700
2	Kat McKeon		Lake Forest High School	0.00	9.550
3	Alyssa Weisberg	,	Stevenson High School	0.00	9.500
4	Riley Trebilco		Stevenson High School	0.00	9.250
5	Nicole Ornoff		Mundelein High School	0.00	9.200
6	McKenzie Kehr		Mundelein High School	0.00	9.150
7	Becky Stochl		Warren High School	0.00	9.100
8	Alli Tran		Vernon Hills High School	0.00	9.050
9	Rachael Metcalf		Libertyville High School	0.00	9.000
10	Carly Schmidt		Lake Forest High School	0.00	8.900
11	Morgan Dunleavy		Libertyville High School	0.00	8.650
12	Mariah-Lee		Libertyville High School	0.00	8.500
13	Mikaela Webb		Stevenson High School	0.00	8.450
14	Kelsey Stoecker		Warren High School	0.00	8.400
14	Jenna Dunsing		Libertyville High School	0.00	8.400
14	Kylie Carlson		Lake Forest High School	0.00	8.400
17	Krystal Kofoed		Warren High School	0.00	8.350
18	Laura Blake		Lake Forest High School	0.00	8.100
19	Becca Feltman-Frank		Stevenson High School	0.00	8.000
19	Marissa Rizzo		Mundelein High School	0.00	8.000
21	Grace Boyer		Libertyville High School	0.00	7.650
22	Laura Azzarello		Mundelein High School	0.00	7.500
23	Allie Brady		Stevenson High School	0.00	6.900
24	Julia Gartsman		Vernon Hills High School	0.00	6.800
25	Kelsey Toland		Mundelein High School	0.00	6.700
26	Tabby Jeffers		Lake Forest High School	0.00	5.200
27	Katie Graeb		Warren High School	0.00	5.100
27	Katie Lea		Vernon Hills High School	0.00	5.100

Hosted by: Lake Forest High School

Thursday January 24,2013

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place	Name	Yr.	School	Ded.	Score
1	Hannah McGreevy		Vernon Hills High School	0.00	9.700
2	Alli Tran		Vernon Hills High School	0.00	9.650
(3)	Kylie Carlson		Lake Forest High School	0.00	9.400
(3) (4) 5	Kat McKeon		Lake Forest High School	0.00	9.250
5	Alyssa Weisberg		Stevenson High School	0.00	8.950
6	Morgan Dunleavy		Libertyville High School	0.00	8.800
6	Carly Schmidt	·	Lake Forest High School	0.00	8.800
8	Krystal Kofoed		Warren High School	0.00	8.700
9	Becky Stochl		Warren High School	0.00	8.650
10	Becca Feltman-Frank		Stevenson High School	0.00	8.600
11	Nicole Ornoff		Mundelein High School	0.00	8.400
12	Andie Keane		Stevenson High School	0.00	8.350
12	McKenzie Kehr		Mundelein High School	0.00	8.350
14	Rachael Metcalf	•	Libertyville High School	0.00	8.300
15	Mariah Lee		Libertyville High School	0.00	8.200
16	Riley Trebilco		Stevenson High School	0.00	8.150
16	Kelsey Toland		Mundelein High School	0.00	8.150
18	Julia Gartsman		Vernon Hills High School	0.00	8.050
19	Mikaela Webb		Stevenson High School	0.00	7.900
19	Laura Azzarello	•	Mundelein High School	0.00	7.900
21	Grace Boyer		Libertyville High School	0.00	7.750
22	Laura Blake		Lake Forest High School	0.00	7.600
23	Krya McCue		Warren High School	0.00	7.550
24	Marissa Rizzo		Mundelein High School	0.00	7.500
25	Tabby Jeffers		Lake Forest High School	0.00	7.150
26	Katie Graeb	•	Warren High School	0.00	7.100
27	Katie Lea		Vernon Hills High School	0.00	7.050